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WKNC-FM HD-1 has identified the following issues to be of concern to the North Carolina State 
University campus and the Raleigh-Durham metro area during the specified report period, July 
1-Sept. 30, 2021. Issues are determined through concerns expressed by staff personnel, local 
news reports, conversations with campus and community leaders and listener comments. 

 
Programming from this quarter focused on community issues facing NC State and the Triangle. 
These issues were shared with the public affairs staff and kept in mind when presenting story 
ideas and assignments and soliciting public service announcements.  
 

• Community activism 
• Diversity and inclusion 
• Economy 
• Education 
• Elections and voting 
• Environment and sustainability 
• Health 
• Safety 
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Issue Program Date Length Description 

Community 
activism 

Eye on the 
Triangle 

09/05/21 9 min 

Speaking with Carlyn Wright-Eakes, 
Interpersonal Violence Prevention Education 
Coordinator of the Women's Center at State, 
about the upcoming launch of the PSSA and 
how to stay educated on interpersonal violence. 

Diversity and 
inclusion 

Public Service 
Announcement 

7/1/-
9/30/21 

30 sec 
5/day 

PSA for Uniting NC, which works to make North 
Carolina a place in which all people, including 
immigrants, are welcomed in their communities. 

Diversity and 
inclusion 

Public Service 
Announcement 

7/1/-
9/30/21 

30 sec 
5/day 

National PSA for disability employment. 

Diversity and 
inclusion 

Fo’ Yo’ Soul 
Podcast 

9/20/21 25 min 
the AACC staff shares their purpose, vision, and 
direction for the center through various lenses. 

Diversity and 
inclusion 

Eye on the 
Triangle 

09/26/21 23 min 

Speaking with Local indie rock/pop artist and 
professional ballet dancer McKenzie Van Oss 
about her brand promoting inclusivity, diversity, 
and women's empowerment 

Economy/ 
Local 

entrepreneurs  
AACC Podcast 7/12/21 34 min 

In this episode, we interviewed Ashley Gaddy, 
founder and head consultant of Ashley Gaddy 
Enterprises. Tune in to discover what Ashley's 
passions are, how she was able to cultivate her 
passions, and how her passions continue to aid 
in her personal liberation. 

Economy/ 
Entrepreneurs 

and 
Health/mental 

wellness 

Eye on the 
Triangle 

08/08/21 21 min 

Speaking with Mike Otis, the president of Battle 
Tested Craft Barbecue Sauce about the basics 
of starting a business and the non-profit Stop 
Soldier Suicide which focuses on suicide 
prevention.  

Education 
Eye on the 

Triangle 
09/12/21 31 min 

Speaking with transfer student JT Duley about 
his impressions as a transfer student at NC 
state then talking with director Micheal 
Coombes in greater detail about the 
opportunities that are available to transfer 
students along with his motivations and 
possible ways to improve outreach and the 
programs overall 

Health/ 
COVID-19 

Public Service 
Announcement 

7/1/-
9/30/21 

30 sec 
5/day 

National PSAs about COVID-19 pandemic, 
particularly vaccinations. 
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Issue Program Date Length Description 

Health/Mental 
wellness 

Eye on the 
Triangle 

09/19/2021 29 min 

Speaking Elizabeth Dogbe and Whitley Grant 
about the wide range of mental health issues 
that NC state students deal. Specifically, 
focusing on how NC state students should deal 
with their mental health issues and the services 
that the counseling center provides in order to 
deal with these mental health issues  

Safety/Severe 
weather 

Public Service 
Announcement 

7/1/-
9/30/21 

30 sec 
5/day 

Local PSAs on readiness for weather 
emergencies like floods, tornadoes and 
hurricanes.  

 


